
2024 Eucharistic Ministers 
 

5 p.m. Saturday 
 
Patty Brooks  brooksbunch23@gmail.com   845-820-0636 
Shirley Sullivan  sas2546@frontiernet.net          914-443-6125 
Peg Emond  margaretemond@yahoo.com  845-692-5940 
Mary McCabe               mmmk94@frontiernet.net               914-420-0842 
 
10 a.m. Sunday 
 
Martha Santos  msantos@hvc.rr.com   845-741-8066 
Beth Schick  beth@danadistributors.com  845-863-4648 
Rick & Julie Dzurilla rjdzed@yahoo.com                         845-457-4893 
Rosa Gonzalez  aljac485@yahoo.com                     914-588-9381 
Pam Vogt   pamv.1@outlook.com            845-733-4311 
Julie Laurenzi  julie.laurenzi@gmail.com           518-225-1170 
Zoe Faso   fasozoe@yahoo.com    845-692-6343 
Mike Audette  mikeaudette53@gmail.com   845-778-7021 
Ernie Martin  ernestinem1946@gmail.com           845-800-4342 
Debbie Hilgenfeldt dhilgenfeldt@hotmail.com   845-692-4088 
Rose Albert  rsalbert57@gmail.com     845-978-3551 
Hector Hernandez herhector95@gmail.com   845-361-5496 
Doug Delavan  ddelavan84@gmail.com           845-337-6419 
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